
 2017 Meeting Dates 
 

JANUARY 
 
January 9 Monday 6:30 Brandon Quilters 
 
 

FEBRUARY 
 
February 6 Monday 6:30 Brandon Quilters 
 
 

MARCH 
 
March 6 Monday 6:30 Brandon Quilters 
 

 
APRIL 
 
April 3 Monday  6:30 Brandon Quilters 
 
 

MAY       
 
May 1 Monday 6:30 Brandon Quilters 
 
 

JUNE 
 
June 5 Monday  6:30 Brandon Quilters 
 

 
JULY 
 
July 3 Monday  6:30  Brandon Quilters 
 
 
 

AUGUST 
 
August 7 Monday  6:30 Brandon Quilters 
 
 
 

 



SEPTEMBER 
 
September 11 Monday  6:30 Brandon Quilters 
 

 
OCTOBER 
 
October 2 Monday  6:30 Brandon Quilters 
 

 
NOVEMBER 
 
November 6 Monday  6:30 Brandon Quilters - Auction 
 

 
DECEMBER 
 
December 4 Monday  6:30 Brandon Quilters – Christmas Party 
 


